
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CITIZENS BANK
OF LEEDS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302110000
41061

02/11/1993
01:56:36

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRIN,
DAVID A JR

199303120000
70061

03/12/1993
10:24:07

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITLEY,
EDDIE L

199304210001
10081

04/21/1993
10:26:42

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
ANGELA M

199410050003
03501

10/05/1994
02:04:09

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINCHER,
RODNEY F

199503210000
73201

03/21/1995
01:07:16

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

199204220000
53831

04/22/1992
09:18:05

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOSSETT,
FATE JR

199211060002
59551

11/06/1992
09:08:44

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATMAN,
GEROGE E JR

199304220001
11801

04/22/1993
12:30:50

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
STANLEY L

199312030003
85211

12/03/1993
08:39:57

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MELISSA J

199404190001
27391

04/19/1994
10:29:46

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
RODNEY G

199405260001
69911

05/26/1994
10:24:48

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
DARRYL J


