Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302110000 41061	02/11/1993 01:56:36	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRIN, DAVID A JR						
199303120000 70061	03/12/1993 10:24:07	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITLEY, EDDIE L						
199304210001 10081	04/21/1993 10:26:42	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, ANGELA M						
199410050003 03501	10/05/1994 02:04:09	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINCHER, RODNEY F						
199503210000 73201	03/21/1995 01:07:16	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT							
199204220000 53831	04/22/1992 09:18:05	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOSSETT, FATE JR						
199211060002 59551	11/06/1992 09:08:44	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATMAN, GEROGE E JR						
199304220001 11801	04/22/1993 12:30:50	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, STANLEY L						
199312030003 85211	12/03/1993 08:39:57	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MELISSA J						
199404190001 27391	04/19/1994 10:29:46	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, RODNEY G						
199405260001 69911	05/26/1994 10:24:48	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, DARRYL J						